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24th - 27th AUGUST 2018

LIVE IT, BREATHE IT, LOVE TT

Dunlop Lightweight Classic TT Qualifying - Friday, 24th August - All Laps

Pos No. Rider

1 3 Adam McLean

2 2 Dean Harrison

3 3 Adam McLean

4 13 Lee Johnston

5 13 Lee Johnston

6 9 Michael Sweeney
7 2 Dean Harrison

8 14 Gary Vines

9 14 Gary Vines

10 16 Davy Morgan

11 18 Rikki McGovern
12 28 Carsten Svendsen
13 30 Chris Swallow

14 11 Joey Thompson
15 15 Charles Rhys Hardisty
16 18 Rikki McGovern
17 30 Chris Swallow

18 15 Charles Rhys Hardisty
19 32 Steven Howard
20 10 Phil Harvey

21 28 Carsten Svendsen
22 8 Chris Moore

23 10 Phil Harvey

24 32 Steven Howard
25 23 Tom Snow

26 24 Peter Boast

27 47 Simon Hunt

28 41 Stephen Ault

29 13 Lee Johnston

30 41 Stephen Ault

31 41 Stephen Ault

32 47 Simon Hunt

33 34 Adrian Morris

34 40 Neal Champion
35 45 Alistair Haworth
36 57 David Glover

37 34 Adrian Morris

38 45 Alistair Haworth
39 53 Andrew Cowie
40 45 Alistair Haworth
41 57 David Glover

42 58 Lee Jennings
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Machine/Entrant

Yamaha/Binch Racing

Yamaha/Laylaw Racing

Yamaha/Binch Racing

Honda/Padgetts Motorcycles.com

Honda/Padgetts Motorcycles.com

Yamaha/Turner Racing

Yamaha/Laylaw Racing

Yamaha/Binch Racing

Yamaha/Binch Racing

Honda/Strangford Holiday Park

Honda/McGill Honda Racing

Yamaha/SBS The Power To Stop You

Ducati/Sports Motorcycles, Spax Shocks, Martin Brickwood P
Honda/John Chapman Racing

Yamaha/Kaymac Marine Engineering / Willson and Wilding
Honda/McGill Honda Racing

Ducati/Sports Motorcycles, Spax Shocks, Martin Brickwood P
Yamaha/Kaymac Marine Engineering / Willson and Wilding
Yamaha/Howard Racing

Yamaha/LayLaw Racing

Yamaha/SBS The Power To Stop You

Yamaha/Outhwaite Plant/ Silverstar Services Ltd / Dafabet De
Yamaha/LayLaw Racing

Yamaha/Howard Racing

Yamaha/FCL Racing

Kawasaki/Bike Magazine / Avon Tyres

Yamaha/Dennis Trollope, Jez Newbury, lan Ransby, Rick Bur
Yamaha/Amy, Jason, Dave & Sue Crutcher

Honda/Padgetts Motorcycles.com

Yamaha/Amy, Jason, Dave & Sue Crutcher

Yamaha/Amy, Jason, Dave & Sue Crutcher

Yamaha/Dennis Trollope, Jez Newbury, lan Ransby, Rick Bur
Yamaha/Adrian Morris Racing

Yamaha/Frasers of Gloucester

Yamaha/29 Club

Yamaha/CMJ

Yamaha/Adrian Morris Racing

Yamaha/29 Club

Kawasaki/Neil Wood Painting & Decorating

Yamaha/29 Club

Yamaha/CMJ

Ducati/Hammer and Tongs Performance, Warrington

HONDA

LapTime Speed
19:46.573 114.47
19:50.878 114.06
20:13.524 111.93
20:21.230 111.22
20:27.803 110.63
20:28.606 110.55
20:28.962 110.52
20:52.561 108.44
20:53.535 108.36
21:01.105 107.71
21:13.085 106.69
21:18.569 106.23
21:20.008 106.11
21:25.199 105.69
21:27.505 105.50
21:27.918 105.46
21:30.593 105.24
21:31.407 105.18
21:40.014 104.48
21:40.018 104.48
21:41.906 104.33
21:43.543 104.20
21:46.785 103.94
21:56.815 103.15
22:12.070 101.97
22:29.647 100.64
22:30.441 100.58
22:30.471 100.58
22:31.539 100.50
22:39.033 99.94
22:45.738 99.45
22:55.656 98.74
23:01.788 98.30
23:04.429 98.11
23:07.928 97.86
23:16.275 97.28
23:20.734 96.97
23:27.704 96.49
23:28.497 96.43
23:33.964 96.06
23:48.571 95.08
23:49.144 95.04
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Dunlop Lightweight Classic TT Qualifying - Friday, 24th August - All Laps

Pos No. Rider

43 48 Colin Croft

44 50 James Tye

45 54 Andrew Davies
46 56 Jamie O'Brien
47 50 James Tye

48 48 Colin Croft

49 49 Mark Woods
50 49 Mark Woods
51 54 Andrew Davies
52 43 Will Loder

53 36 Eric Lenser

54 56 Jamie O'Brien
55 29 David Madsen-Mygdal
56 44 Hefyn Owen
57 55 Tony Russell
58 55 Tony Russell
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Machine/Entrant

Yamaha/Croft Electrical Contractors
Yamaha/System One Signs
Spondon/Allspeed Exhausts / PIME.co.uk
Yamaha/Jenar Racing

Yamaha/System One Signs
Yamaha/Croft Electrical Contractors
Yamaha/IMS Ltd

Yamaha/IMS Ltd

Spondon/Allspeed Exhausts / PIME.co.uk
Yamaha/CKS Precision

Honda/Darvill Racing

Yamaha/Jenar Racing

Honda/RJP Racing

Honda/Owen Racing

Yamaha/Genesis Plastics
Yamaha/Genesis Plastics

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

LapTime Speed
24:00.509 94.29
24:02.748 94.15
24:02.816 94.14
24:14.025 93.42
24:14.248 93.40
24:17.635 93.18
24:18.261 93.14
24:23.183 92.83
24:36.029 92.02
24:51.826 91.05
25:01.129 90.48
25:04.170 90.30
25:46.166 87.85
25:47.537 87.77
25:59.288 87.11
25:59.395 87.10
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